Continent
) UK
Dress Size
France
Italy
cm
To fit chest

ins

Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm

Xs

34

36
40
77/82
30/32

80
61.5

S

Your body measurement

36
10
38
42
82/87
32/34

38
12
40
44
87-92
34-36

Garment dimensions

86
64

92
66.5

40
14
42
46
92-97
36-38

98
69

XL

42
16
44
48
97-102
38-40

104
71.5

2XL

44
18
46
50
102-107
40-42

1o
74



